Artikelnr.:

405-57

Easy grip magnet to hold your phone - Paste metal plate to the back of your
phone or place it behind your cover - Adjustable, flexible arm for best viewing
angle - Easy to install, no tools required - Suction pad with lock knob - Rotatable
360 degrees - Extra large suction cup attaches firmly to the windscreen - Air

vent clip included
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Sandberg In Car Mobile Magnet Stand Kit

£ Specificaties

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Steunen en houders

Ondersteuning en downloads:
https://sandberg.world/support/In-Car-Mobile-Magnet-Stand-Kit

:} Verpakkingsinformatie

> Afmetingen

1 Adjustable arm with suction cup
1 Easy grip magnet

2 Metal plates

1 Air vent clip

Product
Hoogte (cm)
Breedte (cm)
Diepte (cm)
Gewicht (g)

Verpakking
15,50
10,70
7,20
220,00

www.sandberg.world/product/In-Car-Mobile-Magnet-Stand-Kit
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